
Town Beach Date Coordinator Organization Contact Information

Plymouth Plymouth Harbor & Jetty 9/10 Charles Chase East Middleboro 4-H and Carver 
JHS and HS

charliechase@yahoo.com                        
508-947-7218

Marshfield Brant Rock 9/17 Shannon Russo srusso8912@yahoo.com                       
781-223-4738

Plymouth Plymouth Beach 9/17 Donna McCarthy Parrot Head Club of Eastern MA dmacado@yahoo.com                                                          
508-668-5672

Hull 183 Beach Avenue 9/17 Ryan Kingston/Irwin 
Nesoff New England Aquarium rkingston@neaq.org                                  

617-226-2124

Duxbury Duxbuxy Beach 9/17 Michael Kane seasenor@outlook.com                                                                         
617-480-8425

Marshfield Rexham Beach 9/18 Howard Cohen Congregation Shirat Hayam rabbi.csh.gmail.com                                                        
413-652-7086

Plymouth Nelson Park & Beach 9/24 Carlos Fragata Plymouth County 4-H Natures 
Navigators Science Club

carlos.fragata@state.ma.us                  
508-341-1049

Plymouth Plymouth Long Beach 9/24 Lindsay Briggs Sacred Heart High School lbriggs@sacredheartkingston.com         
781-585-7511

Marshfield Green Harbor Beach 10/2 Nicole Moran Brownie Troop 62307 Nmoran2@partners.org                              
617-230-9492

Plymouth White Horse Beach 10/29 Rachel Calderara and 
Erik Boyer Wildlands Trust rcalderara@wildlandstrust.org                                                                    

774-343-5121 x108

Plymouth Long Beach 10/29 Dorie Stolley Goldenrod Foundation dss@goldenrod.org                                        
757-777-6601

Scituate Peggotty Beach 10/29 Calem Robertson Notre Dame Academy 17crobertson@ndahingham.com           
781-659-3369

Public COASTSWEEP Cleanups Scheduled as of October 28, 2016

South Shore (Hingham to Plymouth)


